
First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Penny 42.58 10 0NQAlemani 0.0020 24084 -10 0

First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Henry 30.59 01 66QKrantz 0.002 08312 66 06,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jitterbug 40.83 5 3NQRanieri 0.003 12055 -2 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brooke 0.00 0 0NQSalerno 0.008 16059 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scorch 32.10 01 74QMcKay 0.0010 20070 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

FitzRoy 31.61 02 50QHannan 0.0011 20069 50 06,2,6,7,9,20
Casey 47.83 15 59NQLebedin 0.0015 20021 44 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Ajax 0.00 0 0ABSChu 0.0014 20023 0 0
Disco 0.00 0 0ABSPisani 0.0013 20031 0 0
Maylynn 0.00 0 0ABSMartin 0.0012 20061 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rum 38.71 61 56QMadden 0.0017 24037 50 01,3,4,5,6,8,9,20
Koda 38.59 6 2NQSandman 0.0018 24036 -4 02
Patrick 34.80 2 48NQAmbrogi 0.0016 24077 46 04,2,6,7,9,20
Woz 0.00 0 0ABSStetson 0.0019 24032 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pebbles 0.00 0 0ABSRobinson 0.002 08315 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Patches 29.71 01 68QDujardin 0.004 12319 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Leroy 44.62 9 47NQMannes 0.003 12176 38 02,2,4,5,6,8,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Owen 44.82 9 0NQCatts 0.006 16017 -9 0
Cooper 35.74 0 2NQSchaefer 0.005 16018 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chester 25.39 01 76QStein 0.0010 20336 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Abbie Einstein 38.51 62 65QJones 0.0012 20029 59 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0NQGarfinkel 0.0014 20025 0 0
Ruckus 0.00 0 0ABSHoye 0.0015 20027 0 0
Sequel 0.00 0 0ABSKubichko 0.0013 20028 0 0
Chanterelle 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.0011 20207 0 0
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Zoot 0.00 0 0ABSStetson 0.009 20338 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Mandy 21.49 0 49NQYonda 0.0017 24266 49 03,2,4,5,6,9,20
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.0016 24348 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Holly 40.00 2 3NQCarter 0.004 08316 1 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bogie 0.00 0 0ABSRanieri 0.0011 12170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quinn 33.40 11 76QKealey 0.0039 20328 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kloie 32.75 02 73QRahner 0.0035 20337 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rowdy 28.30 03 64QHass 0.0033 20210 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Tweed 33.30 1 3NQMiele 0.0042 20215 2 03
Drew 36.75 4 3NQHalperin 0.0037 20330 -1 03
Maxwell 33.89 1 2NQSmith 0.0036 20335 1 02
Rory 35.37 3 2NQBerte 0.0034 20339 -1 02
Kate 0.00 0 0ABSDoyle 0.0041 20229 0 0
Demi 0.00 0 0ABSVega 0.0040 20326 0 0
Hestia 0.00 0 0ABSPaulsen 0.0038 20329 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Callia 0.00 0 0NQScott 0.0049 24277 0 0
Brooklyn 0.00 0 0ABSValentine 0.0050 24264 0 0
Zorro 0.00 0 0ABSValentine 0.0048 24293 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Delta 50.00 12 3NQCarter 0.003 08129 -9 03
Bitzy 25.75 0 3NQRussell 0.002 08134 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Daisy 23.49 01 68QWitting 0.0010 12148 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Derby 24.57 0 2NQMcKay 0.009 12166 2 02
Pixel 29.07 0 3NQWitting 0.008 12172 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Thula 40.04 51 68QHughey 0.0019 16182 63 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Keelie 0.00 0 0ABSJeffs 0.0018 16185 0 0
Samson 0.00 0 0ABSDoelling 0.0017 16191 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Anna 26.00 01 77QZilney 0.0024 20257 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scoot 31.73 02 76QSherman 0.0031 20209 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 27.93 03 67QThompson 0.0022 20231 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Petey 29.76 04 67QGarfinkel 0.0028 20222 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
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Sweet 37.37 5 5NQRocco 0.0032 20204 0 03,2
Wednesday 38.43 6 59NQHannan 0.0030 20212 53 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
Kyan 32.88 0 2NQSalerno 0.0029 20216 2 02
Jake 22.09 0 1NQHass 0.0025 20254 1 01
Elf 0.00 0 0ABSBehrens 0.0027 20241 0 0
Murphy 0.00 0 0ABSMartin 0.0026 20248 0 0
Ammo 0.00 0 0ABSKubichko 0.0023 20259 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ivy 36.15 41 66QKnapp-Cook 0.0046 24273 62 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Brinkley 35.44 3 3NQGreenberger 0.0047 24271 0 03
Charlee 40.12 8 67NQRocco 0.0045 24288 59 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Maggie 31.78 0 4NQYonda 0.0043 24295 4 04
Iko 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0044 24289 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Griffin 42.42 1 5NQRobinson 0.001 04123 4 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maverick 37.63 21 66QOuchterloney 0.004 16045 64 01,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tucker 44.72 92 68QFlath 0.007 16003 59 01,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Sassafras 33.49 0 3NQJohnson 0.005 16044 3 03
Temi 0.00 0 0ABSChu 0.006 16004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mauz 0.00 0 0ABSMeyer 0.009 20047 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Sammy 0.00 0 0ABSKrantz 0.001 04085 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 30.87 01 76QSmith 0.008 20119 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Dali 41.85 6 0NQMcCarthy 0.007 20120 -6 0

First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Indy 36.79 01 60QOuchterloney 0.007 12300 60 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rook 31.78 01 74QPinard 0.0016 16101 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Azalee 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.0015 16110 0 0
Wings 0.00 0 0ABSPinard 0.0014 16114 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maggie May 30.57 01 62QSiegel 0.0021 20121 62 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Smartie 0.00 0 0NQJones 0.0020 20305 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

THU 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Indi B 41.03 3 2NQHartman 0.001 08088 -1 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Beau 0.00 0 0ABSBrazeil 0.006 12095 0 0
Oliver 0.00 0 0ABSMcNeil 0.005 12097 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Oreo 0.00 0 0ABSDattoma 0.0013 16103 0 0
Lilly Belle 0.00 0 0ABSDoelling 0.0012 16107 0 0
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